

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2330/2011

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Anshu Malik, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies have not been filed by the ld. Counsel for the petitioner since April, 2014 as a result of which notices could not be issued to the impleaded party, State of Punjab. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar