

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2330/2011

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 03/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Anshu Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.  
Mr Swetab Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 3.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2015.07.08  
17:55:10 IST  
Reason: